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Category

Boys Under 11
Boys Under 11
Boys Under 11
Boys Under 11
Boys Under 11
Boys Under 11
Boys Under 11
Boys Under 11
Boys Under 11
Boys Under 11
Boys Under 11
Boys Under 11
Boys Under 11

GirlsUnder 11
GirlsUnder 11
GirlsUnder 11
GirlsUnder 11
GirlsUnder 11
GirlsUnder 11
GirlsUnder 11
GirlsUnder 11
GirlsUnder 11

Boys Under 9
Boys Under 9
Boys Under 9
Boys Under 9
Boys Under 9
Boys Under 9
Boys Under 9
Boys Under 9
Boys Under 9
Boys Under 9
Boys Under 9
Boys Under 9
Boys Under 9
Boys Under 9
Boys Under 9
Boys Under 9

GirlsUnder 9
GirlsUnder 9
GirlsUnder 9
GirlsUnder 9
GirlsUnder 9

Bib nr

53
50
51
61
52
56
62
60
58
59
57
54
55

64
71
66
65
70
67
63
68
69

73
72
84
80
79
86
85
78
81
77
87
74
83
82
75
76

91
92
88
94
89

Name

Alex Maclnnes
Cooper Aberdour
Max Jenkins

Jude Shillingford Crawford
Emil Lindstrom-Fabik
Ben Nzegwu

John Stewart

Elliot Rhodes

George Palmer
Freddie Porter
JoeO'Dea

Jamie Martin

Harry Mitchell

Jess Duffield

Isla Watson

Eva Mar-Molinero
Emily Farnell
Elsbeth Walker

Elise Oakley

Tibby Bingham
Sophie Paynter-Hart
Scarlett Readman

Isaac Barral

Ollie Bandy

William Palmer
Thomas Holland-Leader
Edward Holland-Leader
Piers Trimbee

Freddy Shillingford Crawford
Leo Hill

Daniel Jay

George Hayduk

Leo Worrallo

Jack Bingham

Joshua Obertelli

Danny Martin

Hendrik Bosch

Rupert Cavaye

Isabelle Mar-Molinero
Jaya Martingale

Daisy Duffield
Beatrice Walker
Anoushka Lee

Club

Broomfield Primary School
Patcham Junior School
Mayville High School
Ditcham Park School
Craneswater Junior School
Craneswater Junior School
Ditcham Park School

St Alban's Church of England Primary School
Mayville High School
Ditcham Park School
Ditcham Park School
Ditcham Park School
Twyford School

Rogerstone Primary School
WimborneJunior School
Ringwood Waldorf School
Bosham Primary School
Ditcham Park School
Meon Junior School
Ditcham Park School
Ditcham Park School
Ditcham Park School

Houghton Conquest Lower School
Bishop's Waltham Junior School
Mayville High School

St Edmund's Catholic Primary School
St Edmund's Catholic Primary School
Ditcham Park School

Ditcham Park School

Compton and Up Marden Primary School
Ditcham Park School

Ditcham Park School

Castle Primary School

Ditcham Park School

Ditcham Park School

Ditcham Park School

Ditcham Park School

Ditcham Park School

Ringwood Waldorf School
Nursling C of E Primary School
Rogerstone Primary School
Ditcham Park School
Swanmore Primary School

Result

0:03:39.3
0:03:54.7
0:04:11.2
0:04:19.7
0:04:20.5
0:04:22.0
0:04:30.1
0:04:31.0
0:04:41.9
0:04:48.8
0:04:51.1
0:05:05.2

DNS

0:03:41.8
0:03:45.2
0:03:48.0
0:04:43.9
0:04:46.4
0:05:09.7
0:05:20.3
0:05:30.6
0:06:53.5

0:03:46.2
0:04:32.3
0:04:34.7
0:04:49.6
0:04:56.6
0:05:01.0
0:05:08.5
0:05:11.6
0:05:22.1
0:05:39.4
0:05:42.0
0:06:03.7
0:06:28.3
0:06:32.2
0:06:39.1
0:07:33.7

0:04:03.7
0:04:23.1
0:05:05.6
0:05:40.2
0:05:59.6
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Timing with RaceClocker.com
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Boys Under 7
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Spare
Spare
Spare
Spare

93
95
90

97
96
98
99

100
101

Indie Pomeroy
Phoebe Watson
Georgia Lines

Edward Nicholls

Archie Frogley

Oscar Paynter-Hart

Nathanael Pepperman-Hackett

Lottie Pollard
Darcey Watson

Leweston School
Ditcham Park School
Ditcham Park School

Ickford School, Ickford
Lavant C of E Primary School
Dunannie, Petersfield
Ditcham Park School

Portsmouth Grammar School
Ditcham Park School

&nbsp;
&nbsp;
&nbsp;
&nbsp;

0:06:11.4
0:07:04.6
0:07:45.4

0:04:01.0
0:04:58.6
0:05:46.3
0:06:29.8

0:06:47.2
0:07:39.0

In race...
In race...
In race...
In race...



