

Rank	Category	Bib nr	Name	Club	Result
Boys Under 11					
	1 Boys Under 11	53	Alex MacInnes	Broomfield Primary School	0:03:39.3
	2 Boys Under 11	50	Cooper Aberdour	Patcham Junior School	0:03:54.7
	3 Boys Under 11	51	Max Jenkins	Mayville High School	0:04:11.2
	4 Boys Under 11	61	Jude Shillingford Crawford	Ditcham Park School	0:04:19.7
	5 Boys Under 11	52	Emil Lindstrom-Fabik	Craneswater Junior School	0:04:20.5
	6 Boys Under 11	56	Ben Nzegwu	Craneswater Junior School	0:04:22.0
	7 Boys Under 11	62	John Stewart	Ditcham Park School	0:04:30.1
	8 Boys Under 11	60	Elliot Rhodes	St Alban's Church of England Primary School	0:04:31.0
	9 Boys Under 11	58	George Palmer	Mayville High School	0:04:41.9
	10 Boys Under 11	59	Freddie Porter	Ditcham Park School	0:04:48.8
	11 Boys Under 11	57	Joe O'Dea	Ditcham Park School	0:04:51.1
	12 Boys Under 11	54	Jamie Martin	Ditcham Park School	0:05:05.2
	13 Boys Under 11	55	Harry Mitchell	Twyford School	DNS
Girls Under 11					
	1 Girls Under 11	64	Jess Duffield	Rogerstone Primary School	0:03:41.8
	2 Girls Under 11	71	Isla Watson	Wimborne Junior School	0:03:45.2
	3 Girls Under 11	66	Eva Mar-Molinero	Ringwood Waldorf School	0:03:48.0
	4 Girls Under 11	65	Emily Farnell	Bosham Primary School	0:04:43.9
	5 Girls Under 11	70	Elsbeth Walker	Ditcham Park School	0:04:46.4
	6 Girls Under 11	67	Elise Oakley	Meon Junior School	0:05:09.7
	7 Girls Under 11	63	Tibby Bingham	Ditcham Park School	0:05:20.3
	8 Girls Under 11	68	Sophie Paynter-Hart	Ditcham Park School	0:05:30.6
	9 Girls Under 11	69	Scarlett Readman	Ditcham Park School	0:06:53.5
Boys Under 9					
	1 Boys Under 9	73	Isaac Barral	Houghton Conquest Lower School	0:03:46.2
	2 Boys Under 9	72	Ollie Bandy	Bishop's Waltham Junior School	0:04:32.3
	3 Boys Under 9	84	William Palmer	Mayville High School	0:04:34.7
	4 Boys Under 9	80	Thomas Holland-Leader	St Edmund's Catholic Primary School	0:04:49.6
	5 Boys Under 9	79	Edward Holland-Leader	St Edmund's Catholic Primary School	0:04:56.6
	6 Boys Under 9	86	Piers Trimbee	Ditcham Park School	0:05:01.0
	7 Boys Under 9	85	Freddy Shillingford Crawford	Ditcham Park School	0:05:08.5
	8 Boys Under 9	78	Leo Hill	Compton and Up Marden Primary School	0:05:11.6
	9 Boys Under 9	81	Daniel Jay	Ditcham Park School	0:05:22.1
	10 Boys Under 9	77	George Hayduk	Ditcham Park School	0:05:39.4
	11 Boys Under 9	87	Leo Worrall	Castle Primary School	0:05:42.0
	12 Boys Under 9	74	Jack Bingham	Ditcham Park School	0:06:03.7
	13 Boys Under 9	83	Joshua Obertelli	Ditcham Park School	0:06:28.3
	14 Boys Under 9	82	Danny Martin	Ditcham Park School	0:06:32.2
	15 Boys Under 9	75	Hendrik Bosch	Ditcham Park School	0:06:39.1
	16 Boys Under 9	76	Rupert Cavaye	Ditcham Park School	0:07:33.7
Girls Under 9					
	1 Girls Under 9	91	Isabelle Mar-Molinero	Ringwood Waldorf School	0:04:03.7
	2 Girls Under 9	92	Jaya Martingale	Nursling C of E Primary School	0:04:23.1
	3 Girls Under 9	88	Daisy Duffield	Rogerstone Primary School	0:05:05.6
	4 Girls Under 9	94	Beatrice Walker	Ditcham Park School	0:05:40.2
	5 Girls Under 9	89	Anoushka Lee	Swanmore Primary School	0:05:59.6

6 Girls Under 9	93 Indie Pomeroy	Leweston School	0:06:11.4
7 Girls Under 9	95 Phoebe Watson	Ditcham Park School	0:07:04.6
8 Girls Under 9	90 Georgia Lines	Ditcham Park School	0:07:45.4
Boys Under 7			
1 Boys Under 7	97 Edward Nicholls	Ickford School, Ickford	0:04:01.0
2 Boys Under 7	96 Archie Frogley	Lavant C of E Primary School	0:04:58.6
3 Boys Under 7	98 Oscar Paynter-Hart	Dunannie, Petersfield	0:05:46.3
4 Boys Under 7	99 Nathanael Pepperman-Hackett	Ditcham Park School	0:06:29.8
Girls Under 7			
1 Girls Under 7	100 Lottie Pollard	Portsmouth Grammar School	0:06:47.2
2 Girls Under 7	101 Darcey Watson	Ditcham Park School	0:07:39.0
&nbsp;			
1 &nbsp;	Spare	&nbsp;	In race...
2 &nbsp;	Spare	&nbsp;	In race...
3 &nbsp;	Spare	&nbsp;	In race...
4 &nbsp;	Spare	&nbsp;	In race...

Timing with RaceClocker.com